
    
        Malabar

            
                    [image: ]
                
            BAMBOO (BAMB) LICHEN

            BAM268

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0521
                            	
                                206436
                            	
                                21.38
                            
	
                                L0521
                            	
                                206437
                            	
                                34.00
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                55.38 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                55.38 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

